Series 83
Direct solenoid and solenoid pilot operated valves
Function Port size Flow [Max] Individual mounting    Series
5/2, 53 G1/4" – G3/8"                       1500 Nl/min Inline – Double operator 83
OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
1. The 4-way pilot develops maximum shifting forces both ways
2. Memory spring available
3. Balanced spool, immune to variations of pressure, also provides high flow

G3/8" Internal Port 5      83A-DBD-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-GBD-xx-xxxx-xxx
External 12 End        83A-DED-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-GED-xx-xxxx-xxx
HOW TO ORDER
SINGLE PRESSURE MODELS
External 14 End    83A-BDC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EDC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FDC-xx-xxxx-xxx
External 14 End           83A-BDD-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EDD-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FDD-xx-xxxx-xxx
External 12 End    83A-BEC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EEC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FEC-xx-xxxx-xxx
Port size           Pilot air 5/2 5/3 5/3
Double operator Closed centre                         Open centre
G1/4" Internal                 83A-BAC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EAC-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FAC-xx-xxxx-xxx
G3/8" Internal                  83A-BAD-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EAD-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FAD-xx-xxxx-xxx
External 12 End           83A-BED-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-EED-xx-xxxx-xxx 83A-FED-xx-xxxx-xxx
Direct solenoid and solenoid pilot operated valves
Series 83
TECHNICAL DATA
Fluids: Compressed air, inert gases